2018 Training Budget

COUNCILLOR PROVIDER

JOE CONWAY LAMA
AILG

Dept of Foreign Affairs &
AILG

AILG

TOM CRONIN AILG

DECLAN CLUNE LAMA

JOHN CUMMINS LAMA
AILG
AILG
DAVY DANIELS LAMA
AILG
LAMA
DECLAN DOOCEY AILG
DAMIEN GEOGHEGAN LAMA
AlLG
AILG
AlLG
AILG
RAY MURPHY LAMA
AILG
AILG

JASON MURPHY AILG
AILG
AILG
AILG

EDDIE MULLIGAN AILG
AILG
AILG
AILG
AILG

PAT NUGENT AILG
AILG
AILG

JOHN O LEARY AILG
AILG
AILG
AILG
CHA O NEILL LAMA
AILG
AILG
AILG

MICHAEL J O'RYAN AILG
AILG
LAMA
AILG

JOHN PRATT AILG
LAMA

OCTOBER - DECEMBER

TRAINING SEMINAR NAME

Autumn Training Seminar- Tourism

Module 5 - LA Finance&Budgeting& Members Gratuity Scheme
Public Outreach Event-Getting Ireland Brexit Ready
Autumn Training Seminar

Module 6 - GDPR

Module 4 - New ePlanning &National Building Management Proje

Autumn Training Seminar- Tourism
Annual Training Conference

Autumn Training Seminar

Module 3 - Irish Water & a single Public Water Utility
Module 5 - LA Finance & Budgeting+ members gratuity scheme
Module 6 - GDPR

Autumn Training Seminar- Tourism
Autumn Training Seminar- Tourism

Annual Training Conference

Module 6 - GDPR

Spring Training- National Planning Framework
Autumn Training Seminar

Autumn Training Seminar- Tourism

Annual Training Conference

Autumn Training Seminar- Tourism

Module 4 - New ePlanning &National Building Management Projec

Module 5 - LA Finance & Budgetings members gratuiy schere
Autumn Training Seminar
Module 6 - GDPR

Autumn Training Seminar- Tourism
Module 5 - LA Finance&Budgeting& Members Gratuity Scheme
Annual Training Conference

Module 5 - LA FinancegBudgetings. Merbers Gratuity Scheme
Autumn Training Seminar

Annual Training Conference

Module 6 - GDPR

Annual Training Conference
Module 4-ePlanning &National Building Management Project
Module 5 - LA Finance & Budgeting+ members gratuity scheme
Autumn Training Seminar- Tourism

Module 6 - GDPR

Module 1-Media Training
Annual Training Conference
Module 4-ePlanning &National Building Management Project

Autumn Training Seminar
Module 5 - LA Finance & Budgetings members gratuiy schere
Annual Training Conference

Module 6 - GDPR

Autumn Training Seminar- Tourism

Autumn Training Seminar

Module 5 - LA Finance & Budgetings members gratuiy scheme
Module 6 - GDPR

Autumn Training Seminar
Module 4-ePlanning &National Building Management Project
Autumn Training Seminar- Tourism

Module 5 - LA Finance & Budgeting+ members gratuity scheme

OCTOBER - DECEMBER 2018

LOCATION

River Island Hotel, Castleisland, Co Kerry
Radisson Blu Hotel, Limerick

Four Seasons, Monaghan

Hillgrove Hotel, Monaghan

Hotel Kilkenny, Kilkenny

Silver Springs Hotel, Cork

River Island Hotel, Castleisland, Co Kerry
The Park Hotel, Dungarvan,Co.Waterford
Hillgrove Hotel, Monaghan

Brehon Hotel, Killarney, Co. Kerry
Radisson Blu Hotel, Limerick

Springfield Hotel, Leixlip, Co.Kildare

River Island Hotel, Castleisland, Co Kerry

River Island Hotel, Castleisland, Co Kerry
The Park Hotel, Dungarvan,Co.Waterford
Springfield Hotel, Leixlip, Co.Kildare

Central Hotel, Donegal.
Hillgrove Hotel, Monaghan
River Island Hotel, Castleisland, Co Kerry

The Park Hotel, Dungarvan,Co.Waterford

River Island Hotel, Castleisland, Co Kerry
Silver Springs Hotel, Cork

Radisson Blu Hotel, Limerick
Hillgrove Hotel, Monaghan

Hotel Kilkenny, Kilkenny

River Island Hotel, Castleisland, Co Kerry
sligo Park Hotel, Sligo
The Park Hotel, Dungarvan,Co.Waterford

Radisson Blu Hotel, Limerick
Hillgrove Hotel, Monaghan

The Park Hotel, Dungarvan,Co.Waterford
Springfield Hotel, Leixlip, Co.Kildare

The Park Hotel, Dungarvan,Co.Waterford
silver Springs Hotel, Cork

Radisson Blu Hotel, Limerick
Hillgrove Hotel, Monaghan

Hotel Kilkenny, Kilkenny

Seven Oaks Hotel, Carlow
The Park Hotel, Dungarvan,Co.Waterford
Silver Springs Hotel, Cork

Hillgrove Hotel, Monaghan

Radisson Blu Hotel, Limerick

The Park Hotel, Dungarvan,Co.Waterford
Springfield Hotel, Leixlip, Co.Kildare

River Island Hotel, Castleisland, Co Kerry
Hillgrove Hotel, Monaghan

Radisson Blu Hotel, Limerick
Springfield Hotel, Leixlip, Co.Kildare

Hillgrove Hotel, Monaghan

silver Springs Hotel, Cork

River Island Hotel, Castleisland, Co Kerry
sligo Park Hotel, Sligo

Module 4 - New ePlanning &National Building Management Proje« Silver Springs Hotel, Cork

Autumn Training Seminar- Tourism

River Island Hotel, Castleisland, Co Kerry

DATE

28-29 September 2018
18 October 2018

19 October 2018
25-26 October 2018
15 November 2018

15 September 2018
28-29 September 2018
12-13 April 2018
25-26 October 2018
19 June 2018

18 October 2018

17 November 2018

28-29 September 2018

28-29 September 2018
12-13 April 2018
17 November 2018

6-7 April 2018
25-26 October 2018
28-29 September 2018

12-13 April 2018

28-29 September 2018
15 September 2018
18 October 2018
25-26 October 2018
15 November 2018

28-29 September 2018
13 October 2018
12-13 April 2018

18 October 2018
25-26 October 2018
12-13 April 2018
17 November 2018

12-13 April 2018
15 September 2018
18 October 2018
25-26 October 2018
15 November 2018

17 February 2018
12-13 April 2018
15 September 2018

25-26 October 2018
18 October 2018
12-13 April 2018
17 November 2018

28-29 September 2018
25-26 October 2018
18 October 2018

Sat 17/11/2018

25-26 October 2018
15 September 2018
28-29 September 2018
13 October 2018

15 September 2018
28-29 September 2018

APPROVAL DATE

13/09/18
11/10/18
11/10/18
11/10/18
13/09/18

13/09/18
13/09/18
08/02/18
11/10/18
08/02/18
11/10/18
13/09/18

13/09/18

13/09/18
08/02/18
13/09/18

08/03/18
11/10/18
13/09/18

08/02/18

13/09/18
13/09/18
11/10/18
11/10/18
13/09/18

13/09/18
13/09/18
08/02/18

11/10/18
11/10/18
08/02/18
13/09/18/

08/02/18
13/09/18
11/10/18
11/10/18
13/09/18

08/02/18
08/02/18
13/09/18

11/10/18
11/10/18
08/02/18
13/09/18/

13/09/18
11/10/18
11/10/18
13/09/18/

11/10/18
13/09/18
13/09/18
13/09/18

13/09/18
13/09/18

EXPENSE ID NUMBER
& APPROVAL DATE

18070
18194
18203
18354
18481

18120
18123

18476
18548
18472
18469

18067+73 04/10/18

18202

18471

18296
18285
18342

18068
18099
18356
18360
18475

18112
18167

04/10/18
24/10/18
24/10/18
12/11/18
27/11/18

11/10/18
12/10/18
27/11/18
03/12/18
26/11/18
26/11/18

24/10/18

26/11/18

05/11/18
05/11/18
12/11/18

04/10/18
10/10/18
12/11/18
12/11/18
27/11/18

11/10/18
22/10/18

18200 24/10/18

18260

18423

18410
18411
18414
18477

18288
18298

18439

18343
18290
18352
18470

18292
18299
18344
18353

18074
18100

31/10/18

20/11/18

19/11/18
19/11/18
20/11/18
27/11/18

05/11/18
05/11/18

21/11/18

12/11/18
05/11/18
12/11/18
26/11/18

05/11/18
05/11/18
09/11/18
12/11/18

04/10/18
10/10/18

TRAVEL AMOUNT

312.40
240.57
471.11
512.87
105.25

100.24
243,91

586.38
243.91
228.87
359.18

154.08
171.10
142.43

335.92
264.26
257.10

233.88
116.94
205.48
557.98
148.68

156.76
401.45

232.21
492.83

265.63

198.80

232.21

492.83
83.53

504.52
225.53

277.32

319.08
492.83
232.21
265.63

426.31
167.06
250.59
502.85

75.18
187.94

SUBS AMOUNT

233.85
132.99
147.00
260.39
19.60

119.72
100.12

246.38
119.72
132.99
132.99

133.73
233.85
132.99

219.84
260.39
219.84

132.99
260.39

132.99

19.60
132.99
132.99

0.00

279.99
147.00

132.99

114.13
246.38
132.99
132.99

127.40
19.60
19.60

147.00

19.60
219.84

TOTAL EXPENSES

€546.25
€373.56
€618.11
€773.26
€124.85

€219.96
€344.03
€832.76
€363.63
€361.86
€492.17

€287.81

€404.95

€275.42

€555.76
€524.65
€476.94

€467.73
€136.54
€338.47
€804.36
€168.28

€256.88
€548.45

€365.20
€753.22

€398.62

€218.40
€365.20
€625.82
€83.53

€784.51
€372.53

€410.31

€433.21
€739.21
€365.20
€398.62

€553.71
€186.66
€270.19
€649.85

€94.78
€407.78

TRAINING FEE

180
180

135

160
135
180

135

TOTAL €
INCL FEE

€726.25
€428.56
€618.11
€908.26
€179.85

€274.96
€524.03
€135.00
€967.76
€418.63
€416.86
€547.17

€467.81

€584.95
€135.00
€330.42

€715.76
€659.65
€656.94

€135.00

€647.73
€191.54
€393.47
€939.36
€223.28

€436.88
€603.45
€135.00

€420.20
€888.22
€135.00
€453.62

€135.00
€273.40
€420.20
€760.82
€138.53

€55.00
€135.00
€55.00

€919.51
€427.53
€135.00
€465.31

€613.21
€874.21
€420.20
€453.62

€688.71
€241.66
€450.19
€704.85

€149.78
€587.78

OCTOBER - DECEMBER 2018
TRAINING TOTAL

Clir Joe Conway €2,861.03

Clir Tom Cronin €3,284.41

Clir Declan Clune €467.81

Clir John Cummins €1,050.37

Clir Davy Daniels €2,032.35

Clir Declan Doocey €135.00

Clir Damien Geoghegan €2,395.38

Clir Ray Murphy €1,175.33

Clir Jason Murphy €1,897.04

Clir Eddie Mulligan €1,727.95

ClIr Pat Nugent €245.00

Clir John O Leary €1,947.35

Clir Cha O'Neill €2,361.24

Clir M.J. O'Ryan €2,085.41



SEANIE POWER

EAMON QUINLAN

SEAN REINHARDT

MARY ROCHE

JAMES TOBIN

SIOBHAN WHELAN

2018

COUNCILLOR

LIAM BRAZIL
DECLAN CLUNE
PAT NUGENT
RAY MURPHY
JASON MURPHY
EAMON QUINLAN

MICHAEL J.0 RYAN

AILG
AILG
AILG
AILG

AILG
AILG
LAMA
AILG

LAMA

AILG
AILG

Dept of Foreign Affairs &~
AILG
LAMA
AILG
AILG
AILG
AILG
AILG

AILG

Conferences €7¢

PROVIDER

Policy Forum for Ireland Priorities for Mental Health Care & the future for Child M.H.Se

Celtic Conferences

Celtic Conferences

Celtic Conferences

Celtic Conferences

Celtic Conference

Celtic Conference

Module 5 - LA Finance&Budgeting& Members Gratuity Scheme
Module 5

Autumn Training Seminar

Module 6 - GDPR

Module 2 - Clirs & JPC's

Module 3 - Irish Water & a single Public Water Utility
Autumn Training Seminar- Tourism

Autumn Training Seminar

Autumn Training Seminar- Tourism
Module 5 - LA Finance&Budgeting Members Gratuity Scheme
Autumn Training Seminar

Autumn Training Seminar- Tourism
Module 5 - LA finance & Budgetings members gratuy scheme
Autumn Training Seminar

Annual Training Conference

Public Outreach Event-Getting Ireland Brexit Ready

Annual Training Conference

Autumn Training Seminar- Tourism

Module 4 - New ePlanning &National Building Management Proje

Autumn Training Seminar
Module 5 - LA Finance & Budgetings members gratuiy scherme
Annual Training Conference

Module 6 - GDPR

Annual Training Conference

OCTOBER - DECEMBER

CONFERENCE NAME

Entitlement to Health Services

The Finance Act 2017

Towards a Hard Brexit

A Practical Guide to Budget 2019

Social Media & Effective Time Management

Social Media & Effective Time Management

sligo Park Hotel Sligo
sligo Park Hotel,Sligo
Hillgrove Hotel, Monaghan
Hotel Kilkenny, Kilkenny

Castle Court Hotel, Westport, Co. Mayo
Brehon Hotel, Killarney, Co. Kerry

River Island Hotel, Castleisland, Co Kerry
Hillgrove Hotel, Monaghan

River Island Hotel, Castleisland, Co Kerry
sligo Park Hotel, Sligo

Hillgrove Hotel, Monaghan

River Island Hotel, Castleisland, Co Kerry
Radisson Blu Hotel, Limerick

Hillgrove Hotel, Monaghan

The Park Hotel, Dungarvan,Co.Waterford
Thomond Park, Limerick

The Park Hotel, Dungarvan,Co.Waterford
River Island Hotel, Castleisland, Co Kerry
silver Springs Hotel, Cork

Hillgrove Hotel, Monaghan

Radisson Blu Hotel, Limerick

The Park Hotel, Dungarvan,Co.Waterford
Springfield Hotel, Leixlip, Co.Kildare

The Park Hotel, Dungarvan,Co.Waterford

LOCATION

The Alexander Hotel, Dublin 2

The Clonakilty Hotel, Clonakilty, Co.Cork

Carlingford, Co. Louth - Four Seasons Hotel

The Clonakilty Hotel, Clonakilty, Co.Cork

The Four Seasons Hotel, Carlingford, Co.Louth

Four Seasons Hotel, Carlingford,Co.Louth

Four Seasons Hotel, Carlingford,Co.Louth

13 October 2018
13 October 2018
25-26 October 2018
15 November 2018

19 May 2018

19 June 2018

28-29 September 2018
25-26 October 2018

28-29 September 2018
13 October 2018
25-26 October 2018

28-29 September 2018
18 October 2018
25-26 October 2018
12-13 April 2018

23 November 2018

12-13 April 2018

28-29 September 2018
15 September 2018
25-26 October 2018
18 October 2018
12-13 April 2018

sat 17/11/2018

12-13 April 2018

11/10/18
11/10/18
11/10/18
13/09/18

08/02/18
08/02/18
13/09/18
11/10/18

13/09/18
13/09/18
11/10/18

13/09/18
11/10/18
11/10/18
08/02/18
11/10/18

08/02/18

13/09/18
13/09/18
11/10/18
11/10/18
08/02/18
13/09/18/

08/02/18

col E

24 October 2018

23-25 November 2018

5-7 January 2018

26 - 28 October

12-14 October 2018

9-11 November 2018

9-11 November 2018

APPROVAL DATE

11/10/18

14/12/17

13/09/18

13/09/18

11/10/18

11/10/18

18248 30/10/18
18364 13/11/18
18363 13/11/18
18480 27/11/18

18508 29/11/18
18533 30/11/18
18551 03/12/18
18519 29/11/18

18126 12/10/18
18154 17/10/18
18295 05/11/18

18124 12/10/18
18246 30/10/18
18348 12/11/18

18574 03/12/18

18102 10/10/18
18105 10/10/18
18294 05/11/18
18347 12/11/18

18532 30/11/18

EXPENSE ID NUMBER
& APPROVAL DATE
18359 12/11/18

18506 29/11/18

18404 19/11/18
18148 17/10/18
18442 21/11/18

18654 07/12/18

180.42
110.26
618.12
198.80
247.24
146.02
254.90
264.26
186.43
470.01
431.94
273.81
203.52
431.94

190.35

101.23
40.31
523.21
180.42

390.92

TRAVEL AMOUNT

171.99

146.02

27231
298.20
305.29

438.53

166.60

260.39
147.00

133.73
133.73
119.72
132.99
119.72
119.72
132.99
233.85
132.99
260.39

147.00

219.84
19.60
132.99
132.99

132.99

SUBS AMOUNT

33.61

161.01

161.01
301.07
294.00

161.01

€347.02
€110.26
€878.51
€345.80

€380.97
€279.75
€374.62
€397.25

€306.15
€589.73
€564.93

€507.66
€336.51
€692.33

€337.35

€321.07
€59.91

€656.20
€313.41

€523.91

TOTAL EXPENSES + CONFERENCE FE|

€205.60

€307.03

€433.32

€599.27

€599.29

€599.54

338.25

100

100

100

100

100

100

€402.02

€110.26
€1,013.51

€400.80

€435.97
€334.75
€554.62
€532.25
€486.15
€644.73
€699.93
€687.66
€391.51
€827.33
€135.00
€337.35
€135.00
€501.07
€114.91
€791.20
€368.41
€135.00
€578.91

€135.00

€35,156.57

TOTAL €

INCL FEE

€543.85

€407.03

€100.00

€533.32

€699.27

€699.29

€699.54

€3,682.30

Clir John Pratt €2,664.15

ClIr Seanie Power €1857.59

Clir Eamon Quinlan €1,830.81

ClIr Sean Reinhardt €2,378.85

Clir Mary Roche €135.00

Clir James Tobin €2,489.50

Clir Siobhan Whelan €135.00

‘OCTOBER - DECEMBER 2018

CONFERENCE TOTAL

Clir Liam Brazil €543.85

Clir Declan Clune €407.03

Clir Pat Nugent €100.00

Clir Ray Murphy €533.32

Clir Jason Murphy €699.27

Clir Eamon Quinlan €699.29

Clir Michael J O Ryan €699.54



	S142+S143 Register Qtr 4 2018

